
Mt Campbell 12 April 2014
Grade	 Place	 No	 Name	 Club	 Time	 Distance
						    
JW	 1	 131	 Jordan, Sami	 Athletics Nelson	 0:41:56	 5.7
JW	 2	 175	 Sutherland, Hunta	 Athletics Nelson	 0:45:20	 5.7
JW	 3	 130	 Walker, Kirsten	 Athletics Nelson	 0:49:22	 5.7
						    
JM	 1	 151	 Andersen, Thomas	 Athletics Nelson	 0:44:45	 7.2
JM	 2	 153	 Barry, Josh	 Athletics Nelson	 0:49:31	 7.2
JM	 3	 154	 Beresford, Jonathan	 Wellington Scottish	 0:59:48	 7.2
						    
OW	 1	 134	 Douglas, Sarah	 Christchurch Avon	 0:46:56	 7.2
OW	 2	 132	 Gibbs, Sally	 Athletics Tauranga	 0:48:33	 7.2
OW	 3	 135	 Mitchell, Nicole	 Wellington Scottish	 0:55:21	 7.2
OW	 4	 136	 Smith, Harriet	 Australia	 0:57:39	 7.2
OW	 5	 133	 Solsberg, Emily	 Wellington Scottish	 0:58:07	 7.2
						    
OM	 1	 163	 Jackson, Jonathan	 Auckland City AC	 1:12:00	 14.2
OM	 2	 155	 Costley, Phillip	 Athletics Nelson	 1:12:51	 14.2
OM	 3	 156	 Day, Stephen	 Wellington Scottish	 1:13:39	 14.2
OM	 4	 158	 Wichman, Dallas	 Sumner Running Club	 1:16:19	 14.2
OM	 5	 162	 Downie, Lance	 Lake City AC	 1:19:20	 14.2
OM	 6	 160	 Cambridge, Tane	 Sumner Running Club	 1:22:29	 14.2
OM	 7	 157	 Lilley, Glenn	 Athletics Nelson	 1:29:53	 14.2
OM	 8	 161	 Darroch, Duncan	 Athletics Nelson	 1:46:19	 14.2
						    
MM35-49	 1	 139	 Wray, Michael	 Wellington Scottish	 1:28:50	 14.2
	 2	 137	 Crook, Hamish	 Athletics Nelson	 1:52:12	 14.2
	 3	 180	 Rawson, Kimble	 Athletics Nelson	 2:01:44	 14.2
						    
MM50+	 1	 142	 Bowman, Cliff	 Athletics Nelson	 1:23:38	 14.2
	 2	 145	 Meffan, Patrick	 Athletics Nelson	 1:24:45	 14.2
	 3	 141	 Whittaker, Neil	 Athletics Nelson	 1:31:07	 14.2
	 4	 143	 Sim, Philip	 Athletics Nelson	 1:37:38	 14.2
	 5	 144	 Cross, Tim	 Athletics Nelson	 1:41:42	 14.2
	 6	 146	 Sellars, Graeme	 Athletics Nelson	 1:42:22	 14.2
	 7	 182	 Hague, Stuart	 Athletics Nelson	 2:07:23	 14.2
						    
MW35-49	 1	 165	 Canning, Paula	 Athletics Nelson	 0:50:08	 7.2
	 2	 181	 Read, Colette	 Athletics Nelson	 0:55:46	 7.2
	 3	 167	 Clark, Lyn	 Wellington Scottish	 1:10:44	 7.2
						    
MW50+	 1	 169	 Taylor, Judith	 Canterbury Triathlon Club	 1:05:50	 7.2
	 2	 168	 Stokes, Susan	 Athletics Nelson	 1:08:01	 7.2
						    
MASTERS AGE GRADE 						    

						    
MM35-39	 1	 137	 Crook, Hamish	 Athletics Nelson	 1:52:12	 14.2
						    
MM45-49	 1	 139	 Wray, Michael	 Wellington Scottish	 1:28:50	 14.2
MM45-49	 2	 180	 Rawson, Kimble	 Athletics Nelson	 2:01:44	 14.2
						    
MM50-54	 1	 142	 Bowman, Cliff	 Athletics Nelson	 1:23:38	 14.2
MM50-54	 2	 141	 Whittaker, Neil	 Athletics Nelson	 1:31:07	 14.2
MM50-54	 3	 143	 Sim, Philip	 Athletics Nelson	 1:37:38	 14.2
MM50-54	 4	 144	 Cross, Tim	 Athletics Nelson	 1:41:42	 14.2
						    
MM55-59	 1	 145	 Meffan, Patrick	 Athletics Nelson	 1:24:45	 14.2
MM55-59	 2	 146	 Sellars, Graeme	 Athletics Nelson	 1:42:22	 14.2
MM55-59	 3	 182	 Hague, Stuart	 Athletics Nelson	 2:07:23	 14.2
						    
MM60-64	 1	 149	 Shaw, Derek	 Athletics Nelson	 0:53:49	 7.2
MM60-64	 2	 150	 Dewar, Barry	 Athletics Nelson	 0:56:56	 7.2
MM60-64	 3	 147	 Chamberlin, Malcolm	 Auckland City AC	 0:59:20	 7.2
MM60-64	 4	 148	 Andersen, Hans	 Athletics Nelson	 1:00:36	 7.2
						    
MW40-44	 1	 165	 Canning, Paula	 Athletics Nelson	 0:50:08	 7.2
MW40-44	 2	 181	 Read, Colette	 Athletics Nelson	 0:55:46	 7.2
						    
MW45-49	 1	 167	 Clark, Lyn	 Wellington Scottish	 1:10:44	 7.2
						    
MW50-54	 1	 168	 Stokes, Susan	 Athletics Nelson	 1:08:01	 7.2
						    
MW55-59	 1	 169	 Taylor, Judith	 Canterbury Triathlon Club	 1:05:50	 7.2
						    
COMMUNITY RACE						   
						    
NCM	 1	 172	 Hann, Nick	 Community Event	 1:25:59	 14.2
NCM	 2	 178	 Burr, Chris	 Community Event	 1:27:37	 14.2
NCM	 3	 171	 Moulam, Ben	 Community Event	 1:33:07	 14.2
NCM	 4	 170	 Crequer, Brendon	 Community Event	 1:33:35	 14.2
NCM	 5	 176	 Goodger, Andrew	 Community Event	 1:47:42	 14.2
NCM	 6	 179	 Leonard, Andy	 Community Event	 1:53:28	 14.2
						    
NCW	 1	 173	 Buonocore, Marina	 Community Event	 1:04:29	 7.2


